[image: ]HARDIN HOUSE 2023 – 2024 CALENDAR

	Saturday, August 12 &
Sunday, August 13
	Welcome Home! On your assigned move-in day doors will open at 9:00am - arrive at your leisure.
Parent meeting = 2:30pm. Resident meeting = 3:30pm.

	Monday, August 14
	House Meetings (locations posted at move in)
Main = 10:00a, Green 10:45a, Grant 11:30a, Red/Annex 1:00p, Apts. 1:45p

	Tuesday, August 15 – Sunday, August, 20
	UT Recruitment. 
Check out texaspanhellenic.com for more info & updates. 

	Monday, August 21
	UT & ACC Classes Begin – Happy First Day of School!

	Monday, September 4
	Labor Day Holiday: no meals or housekeeping services. Hardin remains open.

	Saturday, November 18
	Happy Thanksgiving! Hardin House closes at 10am. Safe travels and see you again on …

	Sunday, November 26
	Hardin House Reopens at 3:00pm.

	Monday, December 4
	Last Day of UT Fall Classes

	December 7 - 9 & 11
	Fall Finals at UT – Good Luck!

	Tuesday, December 12
	Happy Winter Break! Hardin House closes at 10:00am. All residents must leave the dorm until Spring reopen.

	Monday, January 15
	MLK Day & Welcome Back!
Hardin House Reopens at 2:00pm

	Tuesday, January 16
	Spring Classes Begin at UT

	Saturday, March 9
	Happy Spring Break! Hardin House closes at 10am. We will see you again on…

	Sunday, March 17
	Hardin House reopens at 3:00pm

	Monday, April 29
	Last Day of Spring Classes at UT

	May 2 - 4 & 6 
	Spring Finals at UT – Good Luck!

	Tuesday, May 7
	Goodbye! Hardin House closes at 10:00am. All residents must be out. Safe travels! 



* Please verify recruitment & academic dates with academic institutions and UT panhellenic. 
** Sterling House residents - Your lease dates are August 12-May 31 with no specified holiday closures.  Additional services like meals, housekeeping etc. are subject to the Hardin House calendar & closures listed above.
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